VENTIDOX DL Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Desloratadine+Montelukast
By Mankind Pharma Pvt Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.88.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for VENTIDOX DL Tablet 10's

What is VENTIDOX DL?

  • VENTIDOX DL contains Desloratadine and Montelukast
  • Desloratadine belongs to anti-allergy medicines
  • Montelukast belongs to leukotriene receptor antagonist
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What VENTIDOX DL is used for?

It is used,

  • to relieve the symptoms associated with urticaria (a skin condition caused by an allergy)
  • for the long-term management of asthma
  • to treat seasonal allergic rhinitis (outdoor allergies that happen part of the year) and perennial allergic rhinitis (indoor allergies that happen all year)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Desloratadine and Montelukast or to any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have medical or familial history of seizures
  • have poor kidney function
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or planning to have baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • This medicine is not suitable for children under 12 years of age
Read more Read less
  • Rarely some people experience drowsiness, which may affect their ability to drive or use machines
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines including medicines obtained without prescription, vitamin supplements or herbal products
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Swallow the tablet whole with water, with or without food
  • Do not crush or chew the tablet

If you take more VENTIDOX DL

  • Take VENTIDOX DL only as it is prescribed for you. If you take more VENTIDOX DL than you were told to, contact your doctor or nearest hospital immediately

If you forget to take VENTIDOX DL

  • If you forget to take your dose on time, take it as soon as possible, then go back to your regular dosing schedule
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking VENTIDOX DL

  • Before stop taking this medicine consult your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

RARE

Desloratadine

  • severe allergic reactions (difficulty in breathing, wheezing, itching, hives and swelling)
Read more Read less

Desloratadine

  • fatigue
  • dry mouth and headache

Montelukast

  • stomach pain or upset or heartburn
  • tiredness, fever, cough, stuffy nose
  • upper respiratory infection
  • dizziness, headache
  • increased bleeding tendency
  • allergic reactions including swelling of the face, lips, tongue and/or throat (which may cause trouble breathing or swallowing), hives and itching
  • drowsiness, seizures (convulsions or fits)
  • palpitations
  • nose bleed
  • inflammation of the pancreas
  • hepatitis
  • bruising
  • joint pain, muscle aches and muscle cramps
  • behavior and mood-related changes
Read more Read less

Montelukast

  • a feeling of pins and needles or numbness of arms or legs
  • a flu-like illness
  • rash
  • severe inflammation (pain and swelling) of the sinuses (sinusitis)
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use